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Return of Polling-places, etc.—continued.

HURUNUI. [CCARTON.

Candidates Candidates.

Polling-places.

a•ma
ai

Sis

rr

■d
CD
ja
o-g
H 03£ -0
H 03
Cr1-o

&3 . Total
q w ( Votes

g I polled.

3H !
"S
Ph

Polling-places. io$
+^

r«

rart aj1 ! »
-H . <p
H d cS ■„3 d
—id <D

"Eg »£
rtW §

4to<
d
o

-d"
fto
sdH

Total
Votes
polled.

Amberley
Ashley
Balcaim
Broomfield
Birch Hill
Culverden
Clarence Bridge ..
Conway Flat
Domett
Ethelton
Green Hills
Hawkswood
Hanmer
Hundalee
Hawarden
Hurunui
Kaikoura
Kaikoura Suburbs
Kekerangu
Leithfield
Loburn
Loburn North
Lynton Downs
Mackenzie
Motunau
Medbury
Omihi
Port Robinson
Peaks
Rotherham
Spottswood
Scargill
Sefton
Waikari
Waiau
Waipara
Whale's-back
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Papanui .. .. 454 349
McFadden's Road .. 35 i 33
Highsleds Road .. | 82 19 I
Side School, Belfast .. 38
Harewood Road .. ! 126 47 .
Idris Road .. .. 63 39 j
Midland Sale-vards .. | 187 18
Lincoln Road" .. ' 157 40
Addington .. .. 260 74
Fendalton .. .. 168 194
Riccarton .. .. j 215 54
Railway - crossing, Ric- i 233 j 117

carton
Town Hall, Belfast .. 276 j 70

Total .. 2,294 j 1,054
Number on roll ..
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Total 2,150 962 306 3,418

Linwood
Rolleston Street
New Brighton
Burwood
Marshland
Bromley
Phillipstown . .
Church Street
Buxton's Corner
Cambridge Street
North Linwood
Fitzgerald Avenue
Park Road ..

454
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73
19:
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104
85
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128
56
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31
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47
66
87
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103
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5
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1,225
488
429
146
231

90
630
788
200
190
253
540
273

Number on roll .. . . 4,761
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Total "2,291 I 11,552 1,539!! ioi 5,483
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Number on roll .. .. 6,401
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kaiapoi
langiora
louthbrook
Voodend
Vaikuku
!larkville . .
)hoka
Vest Eyreton
3ast Eyi-eton
i"ornside
Just

624
625
176
98
52
41
97
46

8
74

193
23

574
419
115
165
69
91
112
91
79
92
173
40

1,198
1,044

291
263
121
132
209
137
87

166
366

63

o

Council Chambers .. .. 1,356
Knox School .. .. 597
Rugby Street .. .. j 570
Knightstown .. .. ! 351
Edgeware Road .. .. i 426
Peterborough Street . . .. I 637
Leinster Road .. .. j 98
McFadden's Road .. .. | 31

691
606 !
481
363
345
383

85
45

2,047
1,203
1,051

714
771

1,020
183
76rwannanoa

Total .. 2.057 2,020 4,077 Total . . .. 4,066 2,999 7,065
Number on roll .. .. 4,804 Number on roll .. .. 8,484
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